Cervoz Industrial SSD
2.5” SATA
Reliance Series (RO-MLC)
R335 Family
Product Datasheet
Date: 2019.10.01
Revision: 3.0
File: Cervoz_Industrial_SSD_2.5_inch_SATA_R335_Datasheet_Rev3.0

 Fully compatible with Windows XP, Windows 7, Windows 8, Windows 10, Mac OS, and Linux
 RoHS compliant
Cervoz Co., Ltd.                                                                Cervoz_Industrial_SSD_2.5_inch_SATA_R335_Datasheet_Rev3.0
www.cervoz.com                                                                                                         Page 5 of 20
Making Memories for Industry
1.4 Product Appearance & Models
Cervoz Industrial 2.5” SATA SSD R335
R335 Family
Standard Temp. (0°C ~ 70°C)
Model No.
R335 Family
Wide Temp. (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Model No.
Capacity
CIS-2SR335MKD016GS CIS-2SR335MKD016GW 16GB
CIS-2SR335MKD032GS CIS-2SR335MKD032GW 32GB
CIS-2SR335MKD064GS CIS-2SR335MKD064GW 64GB
CIS-2SR335MKD128GS CIS-2SR335MKD128GW 128GB
CIS-2SR335MKD256GS CIS-2SR335MKD256GW 256GB
Please Note:
Since certain storage capacity has to be reserved for firmware and controller management purposes; the physical
capacity of the SATA flash module will be approximately 92.5% of the indicated capacity. If you need to install an
image that has the exact (or close to) the indicated size of the flash module, please choose your flash module with a